
2 km  am  11.01.2020

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 843 Reinus, Oskar Kanucentrum Eisenhüttenstadt M1208 1 8 : 0 4 
2 524 Bullack, Jannis Beeskow M1207 2 8 : 1 5 
3 848 Diener, Bruno Kanucentrum Eisenhüttenstadt M0811 1 8 : 1 6 
4 845 Dyx, Ben Kanucentrum Eisenhüttenstadt M1009 1 8 : 5 1 
5 901 Ledwig, Luise Diehloer Hügelläufer W1207 1 9 : 0 2 
6 998 Trojansky, Lothar Schlaubetalmarathonverein M6059 1 9 : 2 6 
7 847 Bogun, Ruwen Kanucentrum Eisenhüttenstadt M1010 2 9 : 3 2 
8 844 Kudzik, Ramon Kanucentrum Eisenhüttenstadt M1009 3 9 : 3 8 
9 954 Briesenick, Liselotte Leichtathletik in Beeskow W0613 1 9 : 3 9 

10 959 Masche, Max Leichtathletik in Beeskow M0811 2 1 0 : 0 9 
11 836 Grund, Marc Eisenhüttenstadt M1207 3 1 0 : 1 2 
12 846 Schenk, Benjamin Kanucentrum Eisenhüttenstadt M1010 4 1 0 : 4 4 
13 828 Bernard, Benjamin 1. Radsport- und Laufverein Eh M1405 1 1 0 : 4 6 
14 957 Grzybek, Wanda Leichtathletik in Beeskow W0812 1 1 1 : 0 3 
15 956 Briesenick, Elisabeth Leichtathletik in Beeskow W0614 2 1 1 : 0 4 
16 952 Sawade, Kaena Leichtathletik in Beeskow W0812 2 1 1 : 1 7 
17 842 Lippmann, Malte Kanucentrum Eisenhüttenstadt M1406 2 1 1 : 1 8 
18 958 Masche, Marcus Leichtathletik in Beeskow M3581 1 1 1 : 5 1 
19 850 Diener, Franz Kanucentrum Eisenhüttenstadt M0613 1 1 1 : 5 3 
20 960 Masche, Matti Leichtathletik in Beeskow M0614 2 1 1 : 5 4 
21 849 Bogun, Rian Kanucentrum Eisenhüttenstadt M0812 3 1 2 : 0 2 
22 841 Schneider, Maja Kanucentrum Eisenhüttenstadt W1009 1 1 2 : 0 7 
23 961 Sawade, Damian Leichtathletik in Beeskow M0614 3 1 3 : 1 9 
24 951 Polzin, Gina Leichtathletik in Beeskow W1208 2 1 3 : 2 0 
25 822 Behr, Frank 1. Radsport- und Laufverein Eh M3581 2 1 3 : 2 3 
26 829 Jenke, Lucas 1. Radsport- und Laufverein Eh M1405 3 1 3 : 2 5 
27 962 Polzin, Dajana Leichtathletik in Beeskow W3585 1 1 3 : 3 2 
28 823 Behr, Nele 1. Radsport- und Laufverein Eh W0812 3 1 3 : 4 1 
29 824 Behr, Lena 1. Radsport- und Laufverein Eh W1406 1 1 5 : 4 1 
30 506 Scholz, Werner Friedenshaus M7543 1 1 5 : 5 8 
31 838 Woellert, Pascal SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt M0812 4 1 5 : 5 9 
32 839 Woellert, David Eisenhüttenstadt M3087 1 1 6 : 0 1 
33 906 Mattern, Ella Charlotte Königs Wusterhausen W0615 3 2 6 : 3 2 

2 km  am  11.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 843 Reinus, Oskar Kanucentrum Eisenhüttenstadt M1208 1 8 : 0 4 
2 524 Bullack, Jannis Beeskow M1207 2 8 : 1 5 
3 848 Diener, Bruno Kanucentrum Eisenhüttenstadt M0811 1 8 : 1 6 
4 845 Dyx, Ben Kanucentrum Eisenhüttenstadt M1009 1 8 : 5 1 
5 998 Trojansky, Lothar Schlaubetalmarathonverein M6059 1 9 : 2 6 
6 847 Bogun, Ruwen Kanucentrum Eisenhüttenstadt M1010 2 9 : 3 2 
7 844 Kudzik, Ramon Kanucentrum Eisenhüttenstadt M1009 3 9 : 3 8 
8 959 Masche, Max Leichtathletik in Beeskow M0811 2 1 0 : 0 9 
9 836 Grund, Marc Eisenhüttenstadt M1207 3 1 0 : 1 2 

10 846 Schenk, Benjamin Kanucentrum Eisenhüttenstadt M1010 4 1 0 : 4 4 
11 828 Bernard, Benjamin 1. Radsport- und Laufverein Eh M1405 1 1 0 : 4 6 
12 842 Lippmann, Malte Kanucentrum Eisenhüttenstadt M1406 2 1 1 : 1 8 
13 958 Masche, Marcus Leichtathletik in Beeskow M3581 1 1 1 : 5 1 
14 850 Diener, Franz Kanucentrum Eisenhüttenstadt M0613 1 1 1 : 5 3 
15 960 Masche, Matti Leichtathletik in Beeskow M0614 2 1 1 : 5 4 
16 849 Bogun, Rian Kanucentrum Eisenhüttenstadt M0812 3 1 2 : 0 2 
17 961 Sawade, Damian Leichtathletik in Beeskow M0614 3 1 3 : 1 9 
18 822 Behr, Frank 1. Radsport- und Laufverein Eh M3581 2 1 3 : 2 3 
19 829 Jenke, Lucas 1. Radsport- und Laufverein Eh M1405 3 1 3 : 2 5 
20 506 Scholz, Werner Friedenshaus M7543 1 1 5 : 5 8 
21 838 Woellert, Pascal SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt M0812 4 1 5 : 5 9 
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14.01.2020  -  01:19:36

24. Eisenhüttenstädter Stadtmeisterschaft im Laufen und Walken



2 km  am  11.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

22 839 Woellert, David Eisenhüttenstadt M3087 1 1 6 : 0 1 

2 km  am  11.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 901 Ledwig, Luise Diehloer Hügelläufer W1207 1 9 : 0 2 
2 954 Briesenick, Liselotte Leichtathletik in Beeskow W0613 1 9 : 3 9 
3 957 Grzybek, Wanda Leichtathletik in Beeskow W0812 1 1 1 : 0 3 
4 956 Briesenick, Elisabeth Leichtathletik in Beeskow W0614 2 1 1 : 0 4 
5 952 Sawade, Kaena Leichtathletik in Beeskow W0812 2 1 1 : 1 7 
6 841 Schneider, Maja Kanucentrum Eisenhüttenstadt W1009 1 1 2 : 0 7 
7 951 Polzin, Gina Leichtathletik in Beeskow W1208 2 1 3 : 2 0 
8 962 Polzin, Dajana Leichtathletik in Beeskow W3585 1 1 3 : 3 2 
9 823 Behr, Nele 1. Radsport- und Laufverein Eh W0812 3 1 3 : 4 1 

10 824 Behr, Lena 1. Radsport- und Laufverein Eh W1406 1 1 5 : 4 1 
11 906 Mattern, Ella Charlotte Königs Wusterhausen W0615 3 2 6 : 3 2 

2 km  am  11.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  M 00-07
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 850 Diener, Franz Kanucentrum Eisenhüttenstadt M0613 1 1 1 : 5 3 
2 960 Masche, Matti Leichtathletik in Beeskow M0614 2 1 1 : 5 4 
3 961 Sawade, Damian Leichtathletik in Beeskow M0614 3 1 3 : 1 9 

2 km  am  11.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  W 00-07
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 954 Briesenick, Liselotte Leichtathletik in Beeskow W0613 1 9 : 3 9 
2 956 Briesenick, Elisabeth Leichtathletik in Beeskow W0614 2 1 1 : 0 4 
3 906 Mattern, Ella Charlotte Königs Wusterhausen W0615 3 2 6 : 3 2 

2 km  am  11.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  M 08-09
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 848 Diener, Bruno Kanucentrum Eisenhüttenstadt M0811 1 8 : 1 6 
2 959 Masche, Max Leichtathletik in Beeskow M0811 2 1 0 : 0 9 
3 849 Bogun, Rian Kanucentrum Eisenhüttenstadt M0812 3 1 2 : 0 2 
4 838 Woellert, Pascal SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt M0812 4 1 5 : 5 9 
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24. Eisenhüttenstädter Stadtmeisterschaft im Laufen und Walken



2 km  am  11.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  W 08-09
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 957 Grzybek, Wanda Leichtathletik in Beeskow W0812 1 1 1 : 0 3 
2 952 Sawade, Kaena Leichtathletik in Beeskow W0812 2 1 1 : 1 7 
3 823 Behr, Nele 1. Radsport- und Laufverein Eh W0812 3 1 3 : 4 1 

2 km  am  11.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  M 10-11
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 845 Dyx, Ben Kanucentrum Eisenhüttenstadt M1009 1 8 : 5 1 
2 847 Bogun, Ruwen Kanucentrum Eisenhüttenstadt M1010 2 9 : 3 2 
3 844 Kudzik, Ramon Kanucentrum Eisenhüttenstadt M1009 3 9 : 3 8 
4 846 Schenk, Benjamin Kanucentrum Eisenhüttenstadt M1010 4 1 0 : 4 4 

2 km  am  11.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  W 10-11
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 841 Schneider, Maja Kanucentrum Eisenhüttenstadt W1009 1 1 2 : 0 7 

2 km  am  11.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  M 12-13
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 843 Reinus, Oskar Kanucentrum Eisenhüttenstadt M1208 1 8 : 0 4 
2 524 Bullack, Jannis Beeskow M1207 2 8 : 1 5 
3 836 Grund, Marc Eisenhüttenstadt M1207 3 1 0 : 1 2 

2 km  am  11.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  W 12-13
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 901 Ledwig, Luise Diehloer Hügelläufer W1207 1 9 : 0 2 
2 951 Polzin, Gina Leichtathletik in Beeskow W1208 2 1 3 : 2 0 

2 km  am  11.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  M 14-15
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 828 Bernard, Benjamin 1. Radsport- und Laufverein Eh M1405 1 1 0 : 4 6 
2 842 Lippmann, Malte Kanucentrum Eisenhüttenstadt M1406 2 1 1 : 1 8 
3 829 Jenke, Lucas 1. Radsport- und Laufverein Eh M1405 3 1 3 : 2 5 
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24. Eisenhüttenstädter Stadtmeisterschaft im Laufen und Walken



2 km  am  11.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  W 14-15
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 824 Behr, Lena 1. Radsport- und Laufverein Eh W1406 1 1 5 : 4 1 

2 km  am  11.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  M 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 839 Woellert, David Eisenhüttenstadt M3087 1 1 6 : 0 1 

2 km  am  11.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  M 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 958 Masche, Marcus Leichtathletik in Beeskow M3581 1 1 1 : 5 1 
2 822 Behr, Frank 1. Radsport- und Laufverein Eh M3581 2 1 3 : 2 3 

2 km  am  11.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  W 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 962 Polzin, Dajana Leichtathletik in Beeskow W3585 1 1 3 : 3 2 

2 km  am  11.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60-64
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 998 Trojansky, Lothar Schlaubetalmarathonverein M6059 1 9 : 2 6 
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24. Eisenhüttenstädter Stadtmeisterschaft im Laufen und Walken


